Imp r ov ed  bon e  g r a f t  c on t a i nmen t
Revision Meshes
distributed by
Med i a l  Wa l l  Me s h
Bon e  g r a f t  c on t a i nmen t
The Medial Wall mesh covers defects of the medial acetabular wall in order to prevent bone graft
protrusion. To meet the individual anatomy of the patient, the diameter of the mesh and the length of the flaps
are easy to adapt during surgery. Trimming of flaps is accommodated by strategically located slots.

Universal Flat	 NRM-0906-UF
Revision Meshes
Ordering information
Proximal Femur Medial Wall Rim Small/Large Universal Flat
T oda y ’ s  t e c hno l o g y  gua r an t e e s  h i g h  qua l i t y  c h i p s
F em o r a l  H e a d  R e am e r  S e t
T o d a y ’ s  t e c h n o l o g y  g u a r a n t e e s  h i g h  q u a l i t y  c h i p s
HB-Medical
Tivolilaan 205
6824 BV Arnhem
The Netherlands
T:  +31 -(0)26-3618804
F:  +31 -(0)26-3882550
E: info@hb-medical.nl
I:  www.hb-medical.nl
HBmedical also distrubutes:
• Novimagus Bone Mill
• Novimagus Femoral
Head Reamer Set
The Noviomagus Revision Meshes are CE marked. No rights can be derived from the information in this brochure.
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x10mm NRM-1101-10
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x15mm NRM-1101-15
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x20mm NRM-1101-20
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x25mm NRM-1101-25
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x30mm NRM-1101-30
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x35mm NRM-1101-35
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x10mm NRM-1101-10
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x15mm NRM-1101-15
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x20mm NRM-1101-20
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x25mm NRM-1101-25